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GEORGIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2021-2022 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

PO. Box 12014, Columbus, Georgia 31917-2014

Top 15 Schools in League--6th Grade (21 Schools)

Rank
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Top 44 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
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School
Westminster Middle School
Riverwatch MS
Trickum Middle School
Athens Academy
Hull Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS
Woodward Academy North
Armuchee MS
Model Middle School
Godley Station School
St. Luke School
Hancock Day School
Episcopal Day School
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch

Student
Nathan Y
Angelina W
Evan L
Yun Tian L
Rishab A
Hongrui H
Anthony Z
Kyle C
Catherine C
Owen D
Margaret H
Aiden L
Jack M
Lily Z
Grunth B
Jason C
Donggeon K
Darshil N
Aaron O
Arani P
JudeR
Pranav C
Rishi C
Whitney R
Franki R
Thomson S
Tobias S
Keating T
Ayden A
Jake B
Brianna C
Emily L
Kohki M
Edie N
Tim W
Bella Grace B
Jason H
Luci King B

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta
Suwanee
Lilburn
Athens
Duluth
Macon
Savannah
Johns Creek
Armuchee
Rome
Savannah
Columbus
Savannah
Augusta
Macon

School
Westminster Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Westminster Middle School
Riverwatch MS
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
St. Luke School
Riverwatch MS
Riverwatch MS
Riverwatch MS
Hull Middle School
Hull Middle School
Hull Middle School
Riverwatch MS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
Model Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Godley Station School
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
Trickum Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Episcopal Day School
Woodward Academy North
Savannah Country DS
Woodward Academy North
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Atlanta
Macon
Atlanta
Suwanee
Atlanta
Atlanta
Lilburn
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Lilburn
Columbus
Suwanee
Suwanee
Suwanee
Duluth
Duluth
Duluth
Suwanee
Macon
Lilburn
Lilburn
Athens
Athens
Athens
Rome
Savannah
Savannah
Athens
Athens
Lilburn
Savannah
Augusta
Johns Creek
Savannah
Johns Creek
Macon

Town

Team Score
141
121
118
108
107
107
99
94
87
87
86
85
84
81
81

Score
33
31
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
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38
38
38
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*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Bay B
Sarah B
Neelabh D
Molly O
Ryan R
Chiraag V

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Hancock Day School
Armuchee MS

Hull Middle School

Hull Middle School

Model Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch

[U] Unofficial Score

Savannah
Armuchee
Duluth
Duluth
Rome
Macon

19
19
19
19
19
19



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Barrow, Bibb, Chatham, Clarke, Columbia, Floyd, Fulton, Gwinnett, Muscogee, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Westminster Middle School
Riverwatch MS

Trickum Middle School
Athens Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

Student
Nathan Y
Angelina W
Evan L
Yun Tian L

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta

Suwanee

Lilburn
Athens

School
Westminster Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Westminster Middle School
Riverwatch MS

[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Atlanta
Macon
Atlanta
Suwanee

Town

Team Score

141
121
118
108

Score
33
31
28
28



Top 12 Schools in League--7th Grade (20 Schools)

Rank

11
12

Top 30 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
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School
Westminster Middle School
Hull Middle School
Athens Academy
Trickum Middle School
St. Luke School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Godley Station School
Savannah Country DS
Model Middle School
Armuchee MS
Hancock Day School
St. John the Evangelist Sch

Student
George W
Olivia W
Kelvin G
Kayden C
Sumit A
Kailyn S
Amara B
Eli E
Jiabo H
Amelia M
Krishang T
Anthony A
Jaylen S
Ben W
FaizE
Minju S
Nicholas C
Joshua C
Milo G
Ashton J
Upasana P
Brandon P
Yulisa R
Andy W
Obafemi B
Charlie B
Finn G
Penny M
Daniel M
Addison T

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta
Duluth
Athens
Lilburn
Columbus
Macon
Savannah
Savannah
Rome
Armuchee
Savannah
Hapeville

School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Hull Middle School
Hull Middle School
Athens Academy
Hull Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Model Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Godley Station School
St. Luke School
Hull Middle School
Athens Academy
Trickum Middle School
Hull Middle School
Athens Academy
Trickum Middle School
Athens Academy
St. Luke School
Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS
St. Luke School
Athens Academy
St. Luke School
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Model Middle School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML

Town

Atlanta
Atlanta
Duluth
Duluth
Athens
Duluth
Atlanta
Rome
Atlanta
Atlanta
Savannah
Columbus
Duluth
Athens
Lilburn
Duluth
Athens
Lilburn
Athens
Columbus
Lilburn
Lilburn
Lilburn
Macon
Savannah
Columbus
Athens
Columbus
Macon
Rome

Town

Team Score
134
128
115
111
104
94
92
89
87
83
79
78

Score
30
29
28
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Barrow, Bibb, Chatham, Clarke, Columbia, Floyd, Fulton, Gwinnett, Muscogee, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Westminster Middle School Atlanta 134
2 Hull Middle School Duluth 128
3 Athens Academy Athens 115
4 Trickum Middle School Lilburn 111

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 George W Westminster Middle School Atlanta 30
2 Olivia W Westminster Middle School Atlanta 29
3 Kelvin G Hull Middle School Duluth 28
4 Kayden C Hull Middle School Duluth 27

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Top 13 Schools in League--8th Grade (15 Schools)

Rank

13

Top 30 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1

School
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Hull Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Godley Station School
Savannah Country DS
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Westminster School
St. Luke School
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Hancock Day School
Athens Academy
Episcopal Day School

Student
Samanyu G
Rohan G
Ryan W
Andrew G
Joshua L
Harrison F
Kedus F
Nicholas T
Sarah W
Lucy D
Alexis T
Wilson W
Aidan W
Jacob B
Yinan C
Mnh N
Keith E
Brendan G
Alice O
Samy H
Riley H
Zylee S
Ellyse W
Emilie C
Ronald D
Janti H
Yash P
Zarif R
Eli S
Weston S

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta
Lilburn
Duluth
Macon
Savannah
Savannah
Macon
Augusta
Columbus
Hapeville
Savannah
Athens
Augusta

School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Hull Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Hull Middle School
St. Luke School
Hull Middle School
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Hull Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Athens Academy
Hull Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Athens Academy
Godley Station School
Godley Station School
St. John the Evangelist Sch
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Hancock Day School
Athens Academy

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Town

Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Lilburn
Atlanta
Atlanta
Duluth
Atlanta
Lilburn
Lilburn
Duluth
Columbus
Duluth
Macon
Duluth
Lilburn
Lilburn
Athens
Duluth
Macon
Athens
Savannah
Savannah
Hapeville
Macon
Macon
Macon
Macon
Savannah
Athens

Town

Team Score
159
145
143
125
120
117
115
113
111
106
105
102
91

Score
34
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Barrow, Bibb, Chatham, Clarke, Columbia, Floyd, Fulton, Gwinnett, Muscogee, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Westminster Middle School Atlanta 159
2 Trickum Middle School Lilburn 145
3 Hull Middle School Duluth 143
4 Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon 125

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Samanyu G Westminster Middle School Atlanta 34
2 Rohan G Westminster Middle School Atlanta 32
2 Ryan W Westminster Middle School Atlanta 32
4 Andrew G Trickum Middle School Lilburn 31
4 Joshua L Westminster Middle School Atlanta 31

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



